
TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF PEORIA

Slurry Seal Contract-2021

Bid Opening: Peoria Public Works Conference Room on June 28, 2021 at 2:00 PM

As Read

Item 

# Item Description

Bid 

Quantity Unit Unit Cost  Item Total 

LABOR

1
HIGH QUALITY AGGREGATE POLYMER MODIFIED SLURRY SEAL, SINGLE 

PASS, TY. 2, MIX 'C'
43,307 SY

4.78$                      207,007.46$      

207,007.46$   

as read 203,542.90$   

Project Construction to start after August 1, 2021 and be completed this year.

 Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC 

13940 St. Charles Rock Road

Bridgeton, MO  63044

Attended by: C. Loos, A. Klo0pfenstein, P. Pitcher, M. Shirley, T. Saunders 

  Page 1 of 1


